

Bosses' Luncheon

JANUARY 27, 2023 MEETING AGENDA

Richard Nixon Presidential Library and Museum 18001 Yorba Linda Boulevard Yorba Linda, CA 92886 (714) 983-9120

8:00-9:00 a.m.

Registration & Breakfast

9:00-9:45 a.m.

Opening: Emmalyn Coles, President-Elect

Flag Salute: Mitchell Liday, Manager Foodservice, Cross-Selling, &

Education - Individual Foodservice

Welcome: Dr. Michael Matthews, Superintendent - Placentia-

Yorba Linda USD

New Member & Guest Introductions

CalSNA Update: Carrie Bogdanovich, President-Elect - CalSNA

Inspiration: Suzanne Morales, Director of Nutrition Services -

9:45-10:15 a.m.

Placentia Yorba Linda USD

Business Meeting: Brenda Zarate, President

10:15-10:30 a.m.

Break

10:30-11:45 a.m.

Keynote Speaker: Travis Allen, CEO and Co-Founder - ProSolve

11:45-12:00 p.m.

Networking Break

12:00-1:00 p.m.



Lunch, Raffle & Closing Remarks



CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST LUNCH

PISTACHIO PESTO CHICKEN Bread & Butter and Mediterranean Salad and Seasonal Vegetables

VEGETARIAN

DESSERT

Tuxedo Cake TOTAL CEU: 1.25 HOUR









SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA SCHOOL NUTRITION ASSOCIATION

Registration Information

2023 MEETINGS

We're looking forward to a year filled with new and exciting opportunities to network and grow together.



Date	Location
January 27, 2023	Yorba Linda, CA
March 17, 2023	Downey, CA
May 12, 2023	Pomona, CA

REGISTRATION TYPE

Member Type	Price/ Meeting
Chapter 1 Members	\$90
Non-Members	\$100
Student/Intern	\$70

ONLINE REGISTRATION

Scan the QR code for online registration*

Kindly pre-register by January 20, 2023

The online registration replaces the paper registration from prior years.

*RSVP is a Commitment to Pay

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Online Payments



Online payment can be made at the end of the online registration process.

We accept Master Card, Visa, American Express, and Discover

Checks



Checks can be submitted the day-of event or mailed to:

Suzy Sayre (SCSNA Registration Chair) El Monte Union High School District 3537 Johnson Ave., El Monte, CA 91731

Questions? (626)444-9005 x9875 suzy.sayre@emuhsd.org

Cash



Cash payments are accepted the day of the meeting











